Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren |

1. Wolf, Constantin

SAbt

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren Il

1. SV Bdsingen
Siegfried JoofR
Carmen Wolf
Andreas Wolf

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren Il

1. Wolf, Carmen

SV

2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren IV

1. Jool3, Siegfried
2. Wolf, Andreas
3. Henne, Peter

SV
SV
ASC

Durrweiler

Bdsingen

Bdsingen
Bdsingen
Freudenstadt

Seite 1

253
221
215

71

689 NR

64

85
77
65

69

77

82
72
73

78

80

86
66
63

218

221

253 NR
215
201 A



