Württembergischer Schützenverband

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2024

				_				
2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Herren I								
1. Wolf, Constantin	SAbt	Durrweiler			71	69	78	218
2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Hei	ren III							
 SV Bösingen Siegfried Jooß Carmen Wolf Andreas Wolf 			253 221 215	689 NR				
2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Hei	ren III							
1. Wolf, Carmen	SV	Bösingen			64	77	80	221
2.20.10 Freie Pistole 50m - Hei	ren IV							
 Jooß, Siegfried Wolf, Andreas Henne, Peter 	SV SV ASC	Bösingen Bösingen Freudenstadt			85 77 65	82 72 73	86 66 63	253 NR 215 201 A